Port Authority Signature Sandwich Bill Cap with Striped

Closure

Product #

Features

Specifications

CB98409-CB196

This popular style, with its contrast sandwich
bill, has an exceptionally soft feel and
appearance thanks to an enzyme wash. Made
of 100% cotton twill, this hat features a low
profile and striped hook and loop closure.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Fleet Blue, Light Blue, Solar Blue, Process
Cyan, Light Gold, Shimmering Gold, Star Gold,
Cool Gray, Green, Forest Green, Oceanic
Green, Natural, Nectar, Purple, Purple Madder,
Dark Purple, Light Purple, Auburn Red, Bright
Red, Carolina Red, Foxy Red, Silver Pearl, Dark
Silver, Dark Pearl Silver, Snow White, Teal,



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 24 36
ntity

Coston P $26.22 $25.66

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
24-35 $45.32
36-71 $56.76
72-143 $90.64
144-287 $119.96
288 $175.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days

Dark Mystic Teal, Light Burnt Umber, Lemon
Yellow, Sunflower Yellow

3. Item Colors Available -
Black/Khaki,Charcoal/White Blue,Ensign/White
Blue,lIris/Stone Blue,Navy/Red/White
Blue,Navy/White Blue,Royal/Black
Blue,Charcoal/Black,Hunter/Stone Green,Charc
oalKhaki/Blue,Maroon/Khaki,Olive/Black,Light/
White Pink,Purple/White,Navy/WhiteRed/Blue,S
tone/Black,Navy/RedWhite/Blue,CharcoalDande
lion/BlueYellow

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most

Default

72 144 288

$24.79 $22.97 $21.87

7 Days 5 Days

$57.75 $70.80

$83.18 $122.02

$115.50 $141.60

$170.04 $214.18

$225.00 $275.00
3 Days



24-35 Free
36-71 Free
72-143 Free
144-287 Free
288 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18

$278.00
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