

Port Authority Signature Sandwich Bill Cap with Striped Closure



Product #	CB98409-CB196
Features	This popular style, with its contrast sandwich bill, has an exceptionally soft feel and appearance thanks to an enzyme wash. Made of 100% cotton twill, this hat features a low profile and striped hook and loop closure.
Specifications	1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Fleet Blue, Light Blue, Solar Blue, Process Cyan, Light Gold, Shimmering Gold, Star Gold, Cool Gray, Green, Forest Green, Oceanic Green, Natural, Nectar, Purple, Purple Madder, Dark Purple, Light Purple, Auburn Red, Bright Red, Carolina Red, Foxy Red, Silver Pearl, Dark Silver, Dark Pearl Silver, Snow White, Teal,

	Dark Mystic Teal, Light Burnt Umber, Lemon Yellow, Sunflower Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Black/Khaki,Charcoal/White Blue,Ensign/White Blue,Iris/Stone Blue,Navy/Red/White Blue,Navy/White Blue,Royal/Black Blue,Charcoal/Black,Hunter/Stone Green,CharcoalKhaki/Blue,Maroon/Khaki,Olive/Black,Light/White Pink,Purple/White,Navy/WhiteRed/Blue,Stone/Black,Navy/RedWhite/Blue,CharcoalDande lion/BlueYellow
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	One size fits most
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	24	36	72	144	288
Cost on P	\$26.22	\$25.66	\$24.79	\$22.97	\$21.87

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
24-35	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
36-71	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
72-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
288	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$275.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days

24-35	Free	\$141.60
36-71	Free	\$168.72
72-143	Free	\$194.80
144-287	Free	\$214.18
288	Free	\$278.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET